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2012 Panorama CC Invitational - 9/13/2012

Panora, IA

Last Completed Event

MS Girls 3JV Boys 3JV Girls Var

Event 5 Girls 4k Run CC VARSITY

Boys Var

CLASS A Results 4000 Run

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Kohut-Jackson, Abby FR Ballard

Timms, Sadie JR Gilbert

Mueller, Brianna FR Adel DeSoto Minburn
Larsen, Alex SR Tri-Center

Higgins, Allison JR Greene County

Scar, Destiny FR Nodaway Valley
Pollard, Annie FR Gilbert

Leland, Jenna SR Ballard

Mumm, Michelle JR Tri-Center

Grote, Kaylee JR Tri-Center
Lawrence, Sydney SO Madrid Tigers
Appleseth, Hannah SO Panorama

Hoiberg, Pagie SO Gilbert

Maher, Caroline JR Van Meter

Cerna, Daisy SR Perry

Rastetter, Karli SO Gilbert

Mosiman, Hillary JR Gilbert

Englemann, Regan JR Adel DeSoto Minburn
Watters, Rachel FR Ballard

Olson, MyKinzie FR Perry
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Paulson, Nikki
Vaughan, Abbie
Smith, Sydney
Olson, Meredith
Hunemiller, Shelby
Arganbright, Claire
Achenbach, Jordyn
Meldrum, Ashley
Dollen, Hailey
Reuter, Leah
Harada, Natalie
Gard, Jessica
Vogel, Katherine
Skahill, Emma
Halbur, Michaela
Junker, Emily
Huxford, Jennie
Williams, Blair
Christensen, Emily
Dickson, Madeline
Johnson, Eme
Owensby, Callie
Gibbons, Taylor
Loew, Becca

Grap, Taylor
Kling, Nicole
Hafner, Brenna
Urquhart, Alicia
Schlichte, Sarah
Shannon, Alissa
Carstens, Emily

Koch, Sarah
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Adel DeSoto Minburn
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Ikm-Manning

Van Meter

Ogden
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Ballard

Ogden

Greene County
Gilbert

Greene County
Madrid Tigers
Gilbert

Madrid Tigers
Tri-Center

Ballard

Panorama

West Central Valley
Ikm-Manning

Ogden

Panorama

Van Meter
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Bricker, Julie
Cast, Kenzie
Baier, Erica
Taylor, Hannah
Bornhoft, Abbie
Farrell, Judy
Downing, Kysa
Adamson, Cassidy
Allen, Maddie
Miller, Abby
Gruber, Haley
Mutch, Briana
Benhart, Nicole
Klocke, Katie
Lang, Kylie
Schieltz, Kaitlin
VanderWilt, Emily
Laughridge, Jessie
Henkelman, Billi Jo
Haack, Hannah
Kruse, Lauren
Joint, Megan
Doud, Allie
Kinkade, Morgan
Townsend, Shelby
Sandage, Kate
Johnson, Michele
Lazenby, Sarah
Stewart, Jade
Link, Hannah
Depping, Sierra
Ostendorf, Michaela

Nulle, Natalie
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Nodaway Valley 18:
Ikm-Manning 18:
Adel DeSoto Minburn 18:
Adel DeSoto Minburn  18:
Ikm-Manning 19:
Carlisle 19:
Nodaway Valley 19:
Greene County 19:
Van Meter 19:
West Central Valley 19:
Carlisle 19:
Carlisle 19:
Carlisle 19:
Adel DeSoto Minburn 19:
Tri-Center 19:
Madrid Tigers 19:
Greene County 19:
Perry 19:
Ikm-Manning 19
Carlisle 19
Carlisle 19
West Central Valley 19
West Central Valley 19:
Ikm-Manning 19:
Perry 19:
Greene County 20:
Ogden 20:
Panorama 20:
Perry 20
West Central Valley 20
Madrid Tigers 20
Madrid Tigers 21
Ikm-Manning 22:

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2012/Panoramalnvite/Girls Varsity Results.htm

52.

52

54.

57.

00

00.

02.

02.

04.

o7

13.

19.

20.

22.

24.

31.

34.

34.

:42.

142,

:47.

:48.

53.

54.

59.

08

12.

19.

:41.

:48.

:49.

146

09

24

.47

o1

94

.45

76

51

87

21

.44

09

14

70

76

44

72

01

80

06

82

34

87

23

35

80

.48

98

84

25

97

56

A7

.48

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

3/7



10/25/21, 12:58 PM

86

87

88

89

90

91

CLASS B Results 4000 Run

1
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Closson, Caroline
Kennedy, Megan
Taylor, Hannah
Yount, Hannah
Fear, Kenzie

Thornberry, Emma

Murphy, Abbey
Weber, Kristen
Frels, Therese
Maaske, Megan
Johnson, Ruby
Deist, Meagan
Richards, Adrian
Herman, Addie
Holcomb, Kendra
Cox, Ellen
Paulsen, Claire
Murphy, Hannah
Vogel, Kendra
Steward, Katie
Allen, Morgan
Rouse, Sami
Hackman, Paige
Brindley, Kaylie
Dailey, Shelby
Johnson, Victoria
Zehner, Jennifer
Andersen, Kaitlin
Seuntjens, Madison
Buton, Ann

Woods, Hannah
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Earlham
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Earlham
Guthrie Center
Woodbine
Earlham
Colo-Nesco
Logan-Magnolia
Boyer Valley
Audubon

Boyer Valley
Boyer Valley

Guthrie Center
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26 Castorena, Alondra JR Guthrie Center 19:37.15 23
27 Zehner, Shannon SR Boyer Valley 19:43.74 24
28 Tabby, Consier FR Paton-Churdan 20:04.62
29 Brown, Taylor JR Colo-Nesco 20:10.09
30 Whisney, Hayley JR Logan-Magnolia 20:13.40 25
31 Doiel, Marissa JR Logan-Magnolia 20:13.76 26
32 Leon, Yazmin SR Guthrie Center 20:14.29 27
33 Richards, Naomi JR Mount Ayr 20:17.24
34 Logemann, Jayde SO Grandview Pa 20:27.60
35 Lee, Allison JR Woodbine 20:37.46 28
36 Blum, Alyssa SR Woodbine 20:37.81 29
37 Robin, Consier SO Paton-Churdan 20:56.54
38 Hagedorn, Madison FR Audubon 21:13.21 30
39 Edney, Dana FR Logan-Magnolia 21:15.65 31
40 DeWitt, Jacque SR Logan-Magnolia 21:17.31 32
41 Kautz, Jessica SR Exira-Ehk 21:26.24
42 Graeve, Lauren SO Audubon 21:32.08 33
43 Saunders, Alexa SR Colo-Nesco 21:56.33
44 Vincent, Leah SO Colo-Nesco 22:03.54
45 Klein, Whitney SR Boyer Valley 23:25.51 34
46 Pauley, Megan SR Woodbine 24:26.99 35
47 Overholtzer, Christiana SO Mount Ayr 25:47.62
48 Brand, Nessie SO Mount Ayr 26:03.43
49 McAllister, Cassie SO Boyer Valley 30:29.17 36

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9

CLASS A Results 4000 Run
1 Gilbert 51 2 6 12 15 16 39 42
Total Time: 1:25:18.60

Average: 17:03.72
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2 Tri-Center 69 4 8 9 20 28 44 64
Total Time: 1:26:11.25
Average: 17:14.25

3 Ballard 75 1 7 18 22 27 36 45
Total Time: 1:25:34.98
Average: 17:07.00

4 Adel DeSoto Minburn 134 3 17 30 31 53 54 63
Total Time: 1:28:55.90
Average: 17:47.18

5 Perry 152 14 19 23 29 67 74 78
Total Time: 1:30:40.62
Average: 18:08.13

6 Madrid Tigers 185 10 26 41 43 65 80 81
Total Time: 1:31:44.31
Average: 18:20.87

7 Van Meter 19 13 33 35 51 58 83
Total Time: 1:31:31.27
Average: 18:18.26
8 Greene County 206 5 38 40 57 66 75

Total Time: 1:31:49.95
Average: 18:21.99

9 Panorama 209 11 25 46 50 77 86 87
Total Time: 1:33:00.84
Average: 18:36.17

10 Ikm-Manning 255 32 48 52 55 68 73 82
Total Time: 1:34:17.18
Average: 18:51.44

11 Carlisle 260 21 56 60 61 62 69 70
Total Time: 1:34:40.38
Average: 18:56.08

12 West Central Valley 273 24 47 5 71 72 79 85

Total Time: 1:35:21.02
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Average:

13 Ogden

Total Time: 1:

Average:
CLASS B Results 4000

1 Earlham

Total Time: 1:

Average:

2 Woodbine

Total Time: 1:

Average:

3 Guthrie Center

Total Time: 1:

Average:

4 Audubon

Total Time: 1:

Average:

5 Logan-Magnolia

Total Time: 1:

Average:
6 Boyer Valley
Total Time: 1

Average:
Return to home page
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